
ROUND 1 DATE TIME

Application Window Opens - All Students Monday, Oct. 12, 2020 12 p.m.

Application Webinars
Thursday, October 22  
and Monday Nov. 2

6 p.m.

Deadline: Grade 9 application for Sept. 2021 
                (Qualify for Early Bird Test - Nov. 7)

Saturday, Oct. 31, 2020 11:59 p.m.

Deadline: Grade 9 application for Sept. 2021 Sunday, Nov. 15, 2020 11:59 p.m.

Deadline: Grades 9-12 apply for Feb 2021 & Sept. 2021 Sunday, Nov. 22, 2020 11:59 p.m.

Deadline: Accepted Mid-Year Transfer Students Enrollment 
                (First day of classes – Feb. 3, 2021)

Thursday, Jan. 28, 2021 11:59 p.m.

Deadline: Enrollment for Sept. 2021 Friday, Apr. 30, 2021

ADDITIONAL KEY DATES

Exam: DPSCD 8th Grade exam administration window  
Wednesday, Nov. 4- 
Friday, Nov. 20, 2020 

Varies

Exam: Out-of-District 8th Grade administration  
Saturday, Nov. 7 (Early Bird) 
Saturday, Nov. 21, 2020

Varies

Exam: Exam administration for all grades 
Saturday, Dec. 5, 2020 
Thursday, Dec. 10, 2020 
Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020  

Varies

Results: To be sent by email and Submittable  Friday, Jan. 15, 2021 6 p.m. 

Petition: for Round 1 applicants 
Friday, Jan. 15- 
Monday, Feb. 15

6 p.m.- 
11:59 p.m.

Petition: Decision for Round 1 applicants by email and Submittable   Friday, Mar. 5, 2021 6 p.m. 

ROUND 2 - APPLICATION WINDOW IS APRIL 26-JUNE 25, 2021

For additional information, key resources and to apply:  
Visit detroitk12.org/examshools  |  Call (313) 873-6345 

YOU WILL RISE

DPSCD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, disability, age, religion, height, weight, citizenship, marital or family status, 
military status, ancestry, genetic information, or any other legally protected category, in its educational programs and activities, including employment and admissions Questions? Concerns? 

contact the Civil Rights Coordinator at (313) 240-4377 or dpscd.compliance@detroitk12.org or 3011 West Grand Boulevard, 14th Floor, Detroit MI 48202.

Cass Technical High School  •  Communication and Media Arts High School�   •  Renaissance High Schoo�l
 Martin Luther King Jr. Senior High School  •  Southeastern High School  •  The School at Marygrove

Examination High Schools


